
ITI, LIMITED, MANKAPUR 
 
                                                          CORRIGENDUM 
   
Tender ID  No.VCP21-07/                                                                Dated: 29.05.2021 
 
 
NAME OF WORK: “Repairing of wooden/steel doors and windows  in factory area ” 
in ITI Ltd.,Mankapur  Gonda (UP).      
 

                                                    TENDER NO.VCP21-07   Dated 07.05.2021. 
                                            
  In  partial  modification to Notice  Inviting Tender ID No. VCP21-07  the  period   for  
  purchasing  of   tender  documents  of   tender  ID No. VCP21-07   has  been extended 
  upto   07.06.2021.Now     the   tender    will  be  received  up  to 13.00 hours  on 
  08.06.2021  and  will   be  opened  on   the  same  day   at 15.00  hours.   All other   
  terms and conditions of NIT will remain the same. 
 
                                                                                                        .Manager(CS)  
                                                                                                 ITI Ltd.,Mankapur,Gonda 
                                                                                                 Phone no: 05265-230184,  
Copy to:                         
                     1- A.M(C)Plant for n.a please. 
                     2- Er.(Planning) / Case file. 
                     3- Notice Board Civil Plant area. 

      4- Notice Board Civil T/ship area. 
 
 


